


Shapes and Dimensions

■Model Number Construction

I J1 N03 4 2 S

Input Connector

I:IEC Connector

J1:Screw

Mounting

/Metal Case

Current Rating : AC rms

03:3amp

06:6amp

08:8amp

10:10amp

15:15amp

N** : Highest permeability

Line-Line

Cap. Value

(Input side)

2:0.022uF

3:0.033uF

4:0.047uF

6:0.068uF

A:0.1uF

B:0.15uF

C:0.22uF

D:0.33uF

Line-Gnd.

Cap. Value

C:330pF

D:470pF

G:680pF

E:1000pF

1:1500pF

2:2200pF

3:3300pF

0:NONE

Output Terminal

Style

S:Solder Lug

H:Faston Tab #250



●Circuit Diagram

Attenuation Characteristics
●Common Mode(IJ1-(N)03/05/06**-*) ●Differential Mode(IJ1-(N)03/06**-*)

●Common Mode(IJ1-(N)08/10/15**-*) ●Differential Mode(IJ1-(N)08/10/15**-*)

IJ1-***0 TYPEIJ1-**** TYPE

●Measurement configuration


